DFI KSM-SD   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/7
KSM-SD Series
6th Gen Intel® CoreTM Processor
Modular-Designed Industrial Panel PC
Features
Q170
•	 Support Adaptive Display Platform

Y
KSM-SD Series
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
KSM150P-SDW36 750-K15002-100G  15" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch, Intel® 6th Core Processor,
DC Input 9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM150R-SDW36 750-K15002-200G  15" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Resistive Touch, Intel® 6th Core Processor, DC Input
9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM150P-SDW36-KLU 750-K15002-300G 15" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch, OSD, Light Sensor, USB,
Intel® 6th Core Processor, DC Input 9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM156P-SDW36 750-K15602-100G  15.6" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch, Intel® 6th Core Processor,
DC Input 9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM156R-SDW36 750-K15602-200G 15.6" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Resistive Touch, Intel® 6th Core Processor, DC Input
9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM156P-SDW36-KLU 750-K15602-300G  15.6" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch, OSD, Light Sensor, USB,
Intel® 6th Core Processor, DC Input 9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS